
 

SR.

NO. MON. TO FRI. SATURDAY SUNDAY

NEW ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, GR.FLOOR, 08.00 TO 12.45 9.15 TO 16.00 NOT OPERATED

BEST MARG, COLABA BUS DEPOT, COLABA                 09.15 TO 14.30 9.15 TO 16.00 09.30 TO 15.00

MUMBAI - 400 001 13.00 TO 17.45 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

14.45 TO 20.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

HUTATMA CHOWK,M.G.ROAD, 9.00 TO 13.15

NEAR MTNL OFFICE, 9.30 TO 14.00

MUMBAI - 400 023.    8.00 TO 12.30

13.30 TO 18.00

13.15 TO 18.00

3 BACKBAY BACKBAY DEPOT,CAP.PRAKASH PETHE MARG,MUMBAI -5 9.30 TO 14.30 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

4 FORT MARKET MINT ROAD, NEAR GPO, MUMBAI - 400 001 9.00 TO 13.30 9.00 TO 13.30 NOT OPERATED

5 COLABA BUS STN. COLABA BUS STN, MUMBAI - 400 005. 9.00 TO 13.30 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

OPP.MCGM HEAD OFFICE, NEAR AZAD MAIDAN, 9.00 TO 13.30

NAGAR CHOWK, MUMBAI - 400 001 9.30 TO 14.00

NEAR POLICE COMMISSIONER OFFICE, 8.00 TO 12.30

TILAK MARG, MUMBAI - 400 002 1.00 TO 18.00

8.30 TO 13.00 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

VIJAY VALLABH CHOWK,                 8.00 TO 12.30 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

OPP.PYDHOONI POLICE STATION 8.00 TO 12.30 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

BAPU KHOTE MARG,  13.00 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

MUMBAI - 400 003. 13.00 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

13.00 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

NEAR ALANKAR CINEMA,S.V.P.ROAD, 

KHETWADI, MUMBAI - 400 004.

OPP PANCHSHEEL BUILD. MANAJI RAJU MARG, 

KAMATHIPURA, MUMBAI - 400 008.

VASANTRAO NAIK CHOWK, OPP. SARDAR PAV BHAJI, 7.45 TO 12.15 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

TARDEO PANDEY COMPOUND, TARDEO MARG                      8.15 TO 12.45 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

MUMBAI - 400 034. 12.45 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

JABANPUTRA COMPOUND, BMC 'D' WARD, 7.45 TO 12.15 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

NANA CHOWK, GRANT ROAD, 8.15 TO 12.45 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

MUMBAI - 400 007.  12.45 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

NEAR SUPER CINEMA, SHAUKAT ALI ROAD, 

MUMBAI - 400 004.

J J HOSPITAL, OPP. BMC 'B' WARD, 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

R BHATT MARG, MUMBAI - 400 008. 13.00 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

NEAR BMC 'C' WARD, CHANDANWADI, 

GIRGAUM, MUMBAI - 400 002.

SANT SENA MAHARAJ MARG, 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

2ND KUMBHARWADA, MUMBAI - 400 004. 13.00 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

NEAR NAVJEEVAN SOCIETY, R.S.NIMKAR MARG, 8.00 TO 12.30 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

TARDEO BUS STATION, 8.30 TO 13.00 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

MUMBAI - 400 008. 13.00 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

13.30 TO 18.00 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

110, KESHAVAJI NAIK MARG, NEAR MASJID STATION,

MUMBAI - 400 009.

SITARAM PODDAR MARG,NEAR BMC ENCROACHMENT 

OFFICE, GIRGAUM, MUMBAI - 400 002.

NOT OPERATED8.00 TO 12.30

12

8.00 TO 12.30

KAMATHIPURA10 8.00 TO 12.30 8.00 TO 12.30

KHETWADI 9

NOT OPERATED

8.00 TO 12.30

BORI BUNDAR

COLABA HEAD 
OFFICE

1

PYDHONIE 

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NANA CHOWK 

TARDEO PANDEY 
COMPOUND

TARDEO BUS 
STATION

11

J J HOSPITAL 

17

GRANT ROAD 13

14

8

6

FLORA FOUNTAIN2

CRAWFORD MARKET 7

8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

CHINCH BUNDAR 18

FANASWADI19 8.00 TO 12.30

GOL DEOUL 16

15 CHANDANWADI 

8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

LOCATION NAME OF CENTER

LIST OF BILL COLLECTION CENTRES IN SOUTH ZONE

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

TIMING

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED



MAJESTIC SHOPPING CENTRE, J.S.S. ROAD, 8.00 TO 12.30

GIRGAUM, MUMBAI - 400 004. 13.00 TO 18.00

V.P.MARG, NEAR HARKISANDAS HOSPITAL, 

MUMBAI - 400 004.

NR. VAGAL HOSPITAL, J.S.S.ROAD,THAKURDWAR, 8.00 TO 12.30 8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

GIRGAUM, MUMBAI - 400 002. 13.00 TO 17.30 NOT OPERATED NOT OPERATED

BEST HOUSE,TEEN BATTI, NEAR RAJBHAVAN,

WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI - 400 006.

VIDYUT BUILDING, BEST OFFICE PREMISES, 8.30 TO 13.00

OPP.G.T.HOSPITAL, PATHAKWADI, MUMBAI - 400 002. 13.30 TO 18.00

BEST OFFICERS QUARTERS, MAULANA AZAD ROAD, 

TWO TANK,  MUMBAI - 400 008.

22

PRARTHANA SAMAJ21

MAJESTIC20

NOT OPERATED

ZAOBAWADI

TWO TANK 25

24

23

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

PATHAKWADI 

WALKESHWAR

8.00 TO 12.30 NOT OPERATED

9.00 TO 13.30 NOT OPERATED

8.00 TO 12.30

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED

NOT OPERATED


